Deli Meat - by the Ib.

Roast Turkey

Smoked Turkey
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Pastrami

Turkey Pastrami

Corned Beef (we make our own)
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Deli Platters & Salads

DELI PLATTER includes a
\'ﬂriﬂ._\' ol sliced meats, assorted
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VEGGIE PLATTER includes a
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FRUIT PLATTER includesa
\‘su‘ir.'t)' shiced fresh fruit and
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TUNA SALAD

white albacore tuna salad

EGG SALAD

homemade egg salad with dill

COLE SLAW

homemade dressing cole slaw

POTATO SALAD
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PASTA SALAD
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Small serves 5-10
Medm serves 10-20
Large serves 20-35

Small serves 5-10
Medium serves 10-20
Large serves 20-35

Small serves 5-10
Medium serves 10-20
Large serves 20-35

Small serves 6-10
Large serves 10-20

Small serves 6-10
Large serves 10-20

Small serves 6-70
Lasge serves 10-20

Small serves 6-70

Large serves 10-20

Small serves 6-10
Large serves 10-20

$8.95
$9.95
§7.95
$14.95
$9.95
$16.95
$14.95

§75.00
$100.00
$125.00

§27.00
$39.00
§49.00

$28.00
§49.00
§59.00

$40.00
$60.00

$25.00
$40.00

§20.00
$30.00

§20.00
$35.00

$20.00
$35.00

We will deliver to your company or organization!

miniumin order required for delivery — exitra charge applies

Need just a bandful of kosher meals for your upcoming event?

Give us a calll We have provided meals for

various vennes and botels throughont Milwaukee!

Beverages

NANTUCKET JUICES $2.00
SPRECHER SODAS $1.75
SNAPPLE BEVERAGES $1.75
BOTTLED SODAS $1.50
DR. BROWN SODAS $1.25
BOTTLED WATER §1.25
CANNED SODA $1.00
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE* $1.50
BIGELOWe HOT TEA* $0.75
* free refills

Bakery

COOKIES $1.00 ea.
variety of freshly baked cookies

CUPCAKES $1.00 ea.
variety ol [reshly baked and decorated cupczlkes

DOUGHNUTS $0.75 ea.
variety of fresh doughnuts  wot available everyday

SQUARES $1.75 ea.

freshly baked fruit squares

Need a specially decorated

cake for a birthday or upcoming event?

We special order for you from Northshore

Bakery in Chicago! Ask us for details!

Catering and Events

Cate Osher specializes in catering and event planning from

2-400! We will work at various locations throughout Milwaukee

to make your event a culinary success. Please contact Jonah,

Catering Manager at 414-351-9660 or info(@cateosher.com.

Cafe Oster

Dine-In o Carryout e Catering

Audubon Court
3383 W. Brown Deer Rd., Milwaukee, WI

414-351-9660 - Fax: 414-351-9900

info@cafeosher.com
www,cafeosher.com

Sunday 3pm-7pm

Monday-Thursday  11am-7pm
Friday 10am-2pm
Saturday Closed




Dinner Specials

1. Choose your entrée®...

Skirt Steak $12.95  Guilled Chicken Breast  $8.95
Short Ribs $11.95 Chicken of the Dﬂ_\' $8.95
Brisket $11.95 Herbed Turkr.-_\' Breast $8.95
Meatloat $ 895  Fish of the Day §9.95
Pasta of the Day $ 895

*not all items are available every day

2. Choose two sides®...

Potatoe Roast Veggies
Potato Salad Cole Slaw
*check the deli case for alternatives

Green Salad
Pasta Salad

Kid’s Menu

Hot Dog on a Bun $3.50
Chicken L\Tugg('ls 54.50
Hamburger $4.00

Peanut Butter & Jelly $3.50

served with a pickle shice
and choice of potato chips or cole shaw

All of our dishes are made to order,
so please enjoy the atmosphere
while you wait!

Visit us online at
www.cafeosher.com

Soups and Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY Cup
See menu board for today’s selection Bowl
Qllﬂf[
CHILI Cup
Hearty beet chili served with crackers Bowl
Qllﬂf]
SALAD PLATE Choice of salads from 2 Salads
the deli case with a dinner roll 3 Salads
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and half deli sandwich of your choice
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CAESAR SALAD [ CHOPPED SALAD side
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served with homemade dressing w/chicken

From the Deli

1. Choose your bread...
White Bread Wheat Bread
R)'C’ Bl'(‘ﬂ(] Cllﬂuﬂl]
White Wrap Wheat Wrap

2. Choose your “meat”...

Tllrkl.‘.\‘ 5(1.95 R(’aﬁl \7l‘ggi£‘ﬁ
Smoked Turkey %6.95 Tuna Salad
Beef Pastrami $8.95 Chicken Salad
C(Jl‘ll{'d Bl'.f.‘l‘ 5895 Sﬂlalrli

Turkey Pastrami £8.95

3. Choose your spread...
Rt’.(i P{‘I)I'Jt‘!.' Bﬂﬁil
Horseradish Dijon
Dijon Mustard
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Black Pepper Mayo

AN sandwiches are served with lettuce, fomato, onion and a pfré/r.

Sides

Coleslaw Pasta Salad Potato Salad

$4.00
$5.00
$6.95

$4.50
$5.50
$7.95

$6.95
$8.95

§7.50

§7.50

$3.95
$6.95
$8.95

$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95

Potato Chips

From the Grill

all sandwiches include 1 side dish

HAMBURGER OSHER" Cocked-to-order 1/41b. $6.95
1/21b. $8.95

homemade llﬂl‘lllJlIl’gE‘l’, served with 1('llurv,

tomato, and onion

CHEF'S BURGER™ Cooked-to-order 1/41b. $7.95
1/2 1b. $9.95
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homemade lmullnu‘g(‘l‘, served with lt.'llucr.',

PASTRAMI BURGER™ Cooked-to-order

homemade hsmlhlu‘gt’r, I()Pp{-(l with hot

1/41b. $7.95
1/21b. §9.95

BBQ dippcd paslrnlni, I{.‘T.[lt(.'.{‘, tomato, and sautéed omons

MARINATED STEAK SANDWICH $10.95
Grilled and served with |L'LL1.1(‘.1', tomato, and sautéed onions

ona l‘l’{"j]l hﬂk{‘d 1']1[(1

BRISKET SANDWICH $9.95
Bl’iﬁk“' 5('["'&‘(1 \\’illl llt'll"jt‘l'ﬂdi!\'vll HIld BBQ sauce
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GRILLED CHICKEN Lemon-gatlic chicken $7.95

breast gl‘illcd and served with lt‘llllcr, tomato, on a tresh-baked bun

MEATLOAF SANDWICH Homemade meatloat $8.95

served on a fresh-baked bun

MOO IN A BLANKET $5.50
Pastry encrusted hot dog

HOT DOG $4.50

S{‘l'\'{‘d \\'i[}l diC('(! “‘llil{‘ ()I'Ii()l'l o1 a l-l'{‘ﬁll])' I)Hk{‘(! l')lul

* eating raw or undercooked meat may canse bealth ricks

Sunday Bruan is a time for

family and friends to gather over good food

and beverage. Join us the first Sunday

of every month for a special brunch which
is served from 10am-2pm. Visit us online

for a complete menu.




