Deli Meat - by the lb.

Roast Turkey	per lb.	\$8.95
Smoked Turkey	per lb.	\$9.95
Salami	per lb.	\$7.95
Pastrami	per lb.	\$14.95
Turkey Pastrami	per lb.	\$9.95
Corned Beef (we make our own)	per lb.	\$16.95
Roast Beef (we make our own)	per lb.	\$14.95

Deli Platters & Salads

DELI PLATTER includes a	Small serves 5-10	\$75.00
variety of sliced meats, assorted	Medium serves 10-20	\$100.00
breads and condiments	Large serves 20-35	\$125.00
VEGGIE PLATTER includes a	Small serves 5-10	\$27.00
variety sliced fresh vegetables and	Medium serves 10-20	\$39.00
homemade dill dip	Large serves 20-35	\$49.00
FRUIT PLATTER includes a	Small serves 5-10	\$28.00
variety sliced fresh fruit and	Medium serves 10-20	\$49.00
attractively garnished	Large serves 20-35	\$59.00
TUNA SALAD	Small serves 6-10	\$40.00
white albacore tuna salad	Large serves 10-20	\$60.00
EGG SALAD	Small serves 6-10	\$25.00
homemade egg salad with dill	Large serves 10-20	\$40.00
COLE SLAW	Small serves 6-10	\$20.00
homemade dressing cole slaw	Large serves 10-20	\$30.00
POTATO SALAD	Small serves 6-10	\$20.00
mayonnaise-based with onions	Large serves 10-20	\$35.00
PASTA SALAD	Small serves 6-10	\$20.00
vinaigrette-based with tomatoes	Large serves 10-20	\$35.00

We will deliver to your company or organization!

minimum order required for delivery – extra charge applies

Need just a handful of kosher meals for your upcoming event?

Give us a call! We have provided meals for various venues and hotels throughout Milwaukee!

Beverages

NANTUCKET JUICES	\$2.00
SPRECHER SODAS	\$1.75
SNAPPLE BEVERAGES	\$1.75
BOTTLED SODAS	\$1.50
DR. BROWN SODAS	\$1.25
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
CANNED SODA	\$1.00
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE*	\$1.50
BIGELOW® HOT TEA*	\$0.75
* free refills	

Bakery

COOKIES variety of freshly baked cookies	\$1.00 ea.
CUPCAKES variety of freshly baked and decorated cupcakes	\$1.00 ea.
DOUGHNUTS variety of fresh doughnuts not available everyday	\$0.75 ea.
SQUARES freshly baked fruit squares	\$1.75 ea.

Need a specially decorated cake for a birthday or upcoming event?
We special order for you from Northshore Bakery in Chicago! Ask us for details!

Catering and Events

Cafe Osher specializes in catering and event planning from 2-400! We will work at various locations throughout Milwaukee to make your event a culinary success. Please contact Jonah, Catering Manager at 414-351-9660 or info@cafeosher.com.



Audubon Court 333 W. Brown Deer Rd., Milwaukee, WI

414-351-9660 - Fax: 414-351-9900

info@cafeosher.com www.cafeosher.com

Sunday 3pm-7pm Monday-Thursday 11am-7pm Friday 10am-2pm Saturday Closed

Dinner Specials

1. Choose your entrée*...

Skirt Steak	\$12.95	Grilled Chicken Breast	\$8.95
Short Ribs	\$11.95	Chicken of the Day	\$8.95
Brisket	\$11.95	Herbed Turkey Breast	\$8.95
Meatloaf	\$ 8.95	Fish of the Day	\$9.95
Pasta of the Day	\$ 8.95	₫.	

^{*}not all items are available every day

2. Choose two sides*...

Potatoe	Roast Veggies	Green Salad
Potato Salad	Cole Slaw	Pasta Salad

^{*}check the deli case for alternatives

Kid's Menu

Hot Dog on a Bun	\$3.50
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.50
Hamburger	\$4.00
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$3.50

served with a pickle slice and choice of potato chips or cole slaw

All of our dishes are made to order, so please enjoy the atmosphere while you wait!

Visit us online at www.cafeosher.com

Soups and Salads

SOUP OF THE DAY	Cup	\$4.00
See menu board for today's selection	Bowl	\$5.00
	Quart	\$6.95
СНІЦ	Cup	\$4.50
Hearty beef chili served with crackers	Bowl	\$5.50
militaid saad mad Kushidhaanna Kushini ad madhaa daddaaniidha hiidhay addinnia d dd daa	Quart	\$7.95
SALAD PLATE Choice of salads from	2 Salads	\$6.95
the deli case with a dinner roll	3 Salads	\$8.95
SOUP & SANDWICH Cup of homemade sour and half deli sandwich of your choice	P	\$7.50
SOUP & SALAD Cup of homemade soup and green or deli salad of your choice		\$7.50
CAESAR SALAD / CHOPPED SALAD	side	\$3.95
crisp greens with garden fresh vegetables		\$6.95
served with homemade dressing	w/chicken	\$8.95

From the Deli

1. Choose your bread...

White Bread	Wheat Bread
Rye Bread	Challah
White Wrap	Wheat Wrap

2. Choose your "meat"...

Turkey	\$6.95	Roast Veggies	\$6.50
Smoked Turkey	\$6.95	Tuna Salad	\$6.50
Beef Pastrami	\$8.95	Chicken Salad	\$6.95
Corned Beef	\$8.95	Salami	\$6.95
Turkey Pastrami	\$8.95		

3. Choose your spread...

Red Pepper Basil	Plain Mayonnaise	
Horseradish Dijon	Cranberry Mustard	
Dijon Mustard	Black Pepper Mayo	

All sandwiches are served with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle.

Sides

Coleslaw Pasta Salad Potato Salad Potato Chips

From the Grill

all sandwiches include 1 side dish

HAMBURGER OSHER* Cooked-to-order	1/4 lb. \$6.95
homemade hamburger, served with lettuce, tomato, and onion	1/2 lb. \$8.95
CHEF'S BURGER* Cooked-to-order	1/4 lb. \$7.95
homemade hamburger, served with lettuce,	1/2 lb. \$9.95
tomato, sautéed onions, pickles and thousand isla	nd dressing
PASTRAMI BURGER* Cooked-to-order	1/4 lb. \$7.95
homemade hamburger, topped with hot	1/2 lb. \$9.95
BBQ-dipped pastrami, lettuce, tomato, and sauté	ed onions
MARINATED STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.95
Grilled and served with lettuce, tomato, and saute on a fresh-baked bun	éed onions
BRISKET SANDWICH	\$9.95
Brisket served with horseradish and BBQ sauce on a fresh baked bun	
GRILLED CHICKEN Lemon-garlic chicken	\$7.95
breast grilled and served with lettuce, tomato, on	a fresh-baked bun
MEATLOAF SANDWICH Homemade meatloaf served on a fresh-baked bun	\$8.95
MOO IN A BLANKET	\$5.50
Pastry encrusted hot dog	150
HOT DOG	\$4.50
served with diced white onion on a freshly baked	bun

^{*} eating raw or undercooked meat may cause health risks

Sunday Brunch is a time for family and friends to gather over good food and beverage. Join us the first Sunday of every month for a special brunch which is served from 10am-2pm. Visit us online for a complete menu.